Position

Professor

Professor

Professor

Senior Instructl Lab Tech

Instructional Lab Tech

Short Term

Short Term

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Chemistry Lab

Chemistry Lab

Chemistry Lab

Chemistry Lab

Chemistry Lab

Chemistry Lab

Chemistry Lab

Total Wages
$135,794

$126,443

$103,043

$91,766

$36,920

$12,784

$10,270



