	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry Lab	\$135,794
2.	Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry Lab	\$126,443
3.	Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry Lab	\$103,043
4.	Senior Instructl Lab Tech		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry Lab	\$91,766
5.	Instructional Lab Tech		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry Lab	\$36,920
6.	Short Term		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry Lab	\$12,784
7.	Short Term		Santa Clarita Community College District	Chemistry Lab	\$10,270